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TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

ISIN: DE0008303504

Overview
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Price

15.15 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 830350

-0.72% (-0.11)

DE0008303504
TEG

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

2,653 EUR
GERMANY DAX

15.11 EUR
15.15 EUR
15.00 EUR
15.26 EUR
15.14 EUR
1,250
18,925.00
2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly

2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

# products
13

Download

[w [ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=53579386,157078252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008303504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=182637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=182637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e35b4861d5c95fe3f3b120a186976ae812f4397fb4d7bd4124d2c5ec71aec6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25ab3fd4ff47abcfe&time=1721045193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ddec472c40b04b5a3b311f7c56c2c90b8a764e43e8be23f05f76e2337e93cce&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a96ca2d99c123ca91&time=1721045193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11c90f6214514351f6d80c0e879314dfa065f80acdccc69a9bc3f679ab581d9b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1a9a1f0b85204783&time=1721045193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=137df3101e0ee9d11deecc1e849f1a528e7fb67e012c77aa3878ae3fe1478974&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ffcc1c3463d044b8c&time=1721045193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa220c176d8ba92877a76851e0d7ad1fb82dae352de42e7eca2839020de14a86&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d78844658b6eac45&time=1721045193&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/12 16:01:41 5y
Price
15.15 EUR
Difference © 072%0.11) ]‘.H
25.00 .ﬂ'ﬁ“’ l{‘ |
General attributes "| 4 d H“W
ISIN DE0008303504 1 "'LNI
Symbol TEG 20.00 M‘ J
Exchange Frankfurt ‘ |'|J
Currency EUR H
Sector Other 15.00 ’ \
Security type Stock HU
Market cap (m) 2,653 EUR | "ﬂ&w
Benchmark GERMANY DAX i '
10.00 \ﬁ
Market data \'\H\ u,.ﬁ”
Bid (Bid size) - uJ
Ask (Ask size) - 5.00
Open 15.11 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 15.15 EUR
Low 15.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.26 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.14 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,250
Trading volume 18,925.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.55 EUR (889)
Last size 1,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.74 EUR (558)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.97 EUR (539)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.95 EUR (1,012)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 15.26 EUR (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +18.50% +65.79% -44.49% YTD Low | date 11.18 EUR (2024/03/05)
Perf (abs.) +2.37 +6.01 -12.14 52 Weeks High | date 15.26 EUR (2024/07/11)
Beta 1.34 1.38 1.22 52 Weeks Low | date 9.07 EUR (2023/10/20)
Volatility = 35.85 42.09 47.60
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 13
All listings for TAG IMMOBILIEN AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 15.12EUR  4.85 1,032
07/12
2/4

ERSTE

Group



https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008303504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182639

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf
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17:32

22:26

21:58

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:16

09:52

16:01

18:53

19:32

14:10

15.14 EUR

15.11 EUR

15.07 EUR

22.8769 CHF

15.11 EUR

15.095 EUR

15.20 EUR

15.07 EUR

15.15 EUR

15.98 USD

15.05 EUR

15.12 EUR

0.00

0.51

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.01

82

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11331395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3261430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223406353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21039

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

TAG

Immobilien AG

Contact Details
TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Steckelhorn 5 - 20457 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-38032-300
Fax: +49-40-38032-390

E-mail: info@tag-ag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudia
Hoyer

Martin Thiel

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olaf Borkers

Kristin Wellner

Beate Schulz

Bjorn Eifler

Eckhard Schultz

Gabriela Anna
Gryger

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@tag-ag.com
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